
12  GALDIKAS Darius 26.10.2000 LTU A 92.88 115 120 123 120

11  MINASYAN Yasha 17.09.2001 ARM A 92.83 120 126 126 120

10  ZAWADKA Jakub 16.12.2000 POL A 88.16 122 127 127 122

9  LANGKABEL Andre 07.05.2000 GER A 89.70 115 120 125 125

8  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO A 93.30 119 123 126 126

7  BAKICI Tolga 23.09.2001 TUR A 89.55 132 136 139 132

6  KHAPPAEV Magomet 11.02.2001 RUS A 89.95 130 135 140 135

5  PONIATOWSKI Radoslaw 25.07.2000 POL A 89.15 130 135 137 137

4  FICCO Cristiano 05.04.2001 ITA A 85.44 138 138 142 142

3  VAGAITSEV Danil 13.11.2001 RUS A 93.64 138 142 145 142

2  GALIATSATOS Evangelos 02.03.2000 GRE A 93.16 144 144 146 144

1  ROMANAK Tomas 18.12.2000 SVK A 93.20 138 143 145 145

15  HOXHA Endrit 06.07.2000 KOS B 89.57 66 69 72 72

14  ARNAUTOVIC Rian 17.01.2001 BIH B 86.22 80 80 86 80

13  GARZIA Vincenzo 30.04.2001 ITA A 93.91 105 105 110 110

RESULT MEN 94 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  LANGKABEL Andre 07.05.2000 GER A 89.70 135 140 145 145

11  GALDIKAS Darius 26.10.2000 LTU A 92.88 145 150 152 150

10  BAKICI Tolga 23.09.2001 TUR A 89.55 153 160 160 153

9  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO A 93.30 149 154 158 154

8  MINASYAN Yasha 17.09.2001 ARM A 92.83 150 155 161 155

7  KHAPPAEV Magomet 11.02.2001 RUS A 89.95 156 156 --- 156

6  ZAWADKA Jakub 16.12.2000 POL A 88.16 150 159 164 159

5  PONIATOWSKI Radoslaw 25.07.2000 POL A 89.15 162 169 173 162

4  ROMANAK Tomas 18.12.2000 SVK A 93.20 168 174 178 174

3  GALIATSATOS Evangelos 02.03.2000 GRE A 93.16 171 173 176 176

2  VAGAITSEV Danil 13.11.2001 RUS A 93.64 167 168 176 176

1  FICCO Cristiano 05.04.2001 ITA A 85.44 173 178 179 178

15  ARNAUTOVIC Rian 17.01.2001 BIH B 86.22 90 96 96 90

14  HOXHA Endrit 06.07.2000 KOS B 89.57 85 90 96 96

13  GARZIA Vincenzo 30.04.2001 ITA A 93.91 135 140 140 135

RESULT MEN 94 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FICCO Cristiano 05.04.2001 ITA A 85.44 142 178 320

3  ROMANAK Tomas 18.12.2000 SVK A 93.20 145 174 319

4  VAGAITSEV Danil 13.11.2001 RUS A 93.64 142 176 318

5  PONIATOWSKI Radoslaw 25.07.2000 POL A 89.15 137 162 299

6  KHAPPAEV Magomet 11.02.2001 RUS A 89.95 135 156 291

7  BAKICI Tolga 23.09.2001 TUR A 89.55 132 153 285

8  ZAWADKA Jakub 16.12.2000 POL A 88.16 122 159 281

9  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO A 93.30 126 154 280

10  MINASYAN Yasha 17.09.2001 ARM A 92.83 120 155 275

11  LANGKABEL Andre 07.05.2000 GER A 89.70 125 145 270

12  GALDIKAS Darius 26.10.2000 LTU A 92.88 120 150 270

13  GARZIA Vincenzo 30.04.2001 ITA A 93.91 110 135 245

14  ARNAUTOVIC Rian 17.01.2001 BIH B 86.22 80 90 170

15  HOXHA Endrit 06.07.2000 KOS B 89.57 72 96 168

RESULT MEN 94 Kg YO TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  GALIATSATOS Evangelos 02.03.2000 GRE A 93.16 144 176 320



4 188  LANGKABEL Andre 07.05.2000 GER 260 89.70 115 120 125 125 135 140 145 145 270

2 92  BAKICI Tolga 23.09.2001 TUR 290 89.55 132 136 139 132 153 160 160 153 285

3 171  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO 282 93.30 119 123 126 126 149 154 158 154 280

5 433  KHAPPAEV Magomet 11.02.2001 RUS 296 89.95 130 135 140 135 156 156 --- 156 291

1 56  GALIATSATOS Evangelos 02.03.2000 GRE 310 93.16 144 144 146 144 171 173 176 176 320

13 881  FICCO Cristiano 05.04.2001 ITA 315 85.44 138 138 142 142 173 178 179 178 320

12 865  GARZIA Vincenzo 30.04.2001 ITA 252 93.91 105 105 110 110 135 140 140 135 245

11 788  PONIATOWSKI Radoslaw 25.07.2000 POL 295 89.15 130 135 137 137 162 169 173 162 299

10 770  ROMANAK Tomas 18.12.2000 SVK 300 93.20 138 143 145 145 168 174 178 174 319

9 534  MINASYAN Yasha 17.09.2001 ARM 280 92.83 120 126 126 120 150 155 161 155 275

8 511  ZAWADKA Jakub 16.12.2000 POL 285 88.16 122 127 127 122 150 159 164 159 281

7 454  VAGAITSEV Danil 13.11.2001 RUS 296 93.64 138 142 145 142 167 168 176 176 318

6 451  GALDIKAS Darius 26.10.2000 LTU 275 92.88 115 120 123 120 145 150 152 150 270

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 94

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo - 22-30 September 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

HEIKKI RAUTAPURO (FIN)

JEAN LUC SCHATZ (FRA)

LEONIDS CUPRIKS (LAT)

Center Referee:

STEPHEN DONOVAN (GBR)Referee:

JABBAR YAZDANI (DEN)

Res. Referee:

EDUARD SIMINEAU (ROU)

 

Tech. Controller: RICO STOLZE (GER)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: CRISTINA PATACCHIOLA (ITA)

Timekeeper: MAMMAD MAMMADOV (AZE)

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/29 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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